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ALIAS

ROBYN DAVAULT
REV LEADSLINGA
CODY JAMES

HELLS COMIN
CHAMP

J T WILD
GUNSLINGER GRACE
BLACKJACK ZAK
TRAINWRECK

KIRK JAMES

MEDICINE CREEK JOHNNY

TWO RIGG A TONY
GUNRUNNER PETE

SILVER SPURS CHARLIE

CRIPPLE CREEK KID
ADDIE ROSE
WHIRLWIND WENDY
SANOKEE SAGE
TORANADO

GAWD AWFUL

JOE MCGLUE
YELLOWSTONE VIC
LEFTY JO

DRY GULCH JOHNNY
BLACK JACK FLAGG
ROWDY LANE
DUTCH PARDEE
CAPT JIM MIDNIGHT
HALF A HAND HENRI

TOTAL

165.26
183.15
184.19
208.30
210.54
215.74
223.66
230.45
230.73
232.06
236.52
237.28
238.46
238.81
238.96
239.03
246.50
248.24
248.53
251.17
251.68
251.86
252.33
253.68
257.49
258.20
262.37
265.34
268.10

Cat

WR
SR
CB
ES
SR
SS
CG
FN
GF
SS
FN
CBN
CB
ES
SGF
LN
LBW
CcB
FN
GF
SR
DU
GD
WR
CBN
CBN
SGF
FN
LSS

Fire and Ice 2021 Overall

Posse

w A P, N PR N WO OO Ll O LT W O WA W, WO NN D

stage 1

21.36
19.07
22.39
19.75
22.09
26.53
21.48
19.32
21.91
24.08
28.47
24.39
25.17
22.69
25.20
23.69
31.64
27.32
28.44
28.81
34.65
29.80
26.18
23.78
25.61
23.14
27.33
19.41
28.93

stage 2

13.36
16.64
22.57
24.15
18.21
21.10
18.75
19.75
34.11
24.57
25.28
23.12
19.04
24.79
27.42
23.02
26.28
29.10
25.14
31.63
23.53
22.53
25.96
23.89
24.05
19.28
28.13
49.17
22.79

stage 3

16.58
19.84
18.28
20.86
19.78
20.72
23.44
21.27
25.25
25.82
20.98
22.27
21.50
23.70
22.21
20.63
22.18
19.39
25.06
21.72
18.56
28.58
2531
26.42
23.88
19.30
30.57
18.80
27.50

stage 4

18.28
19.14
17.53
20.37
17.50
18.86
17.75
28.70
17.80
17.29
18.51
21.49
25.21
23.48
20.16
19.63
20.97
21.74
20.56
19.74
21.89
22.03
25.97
16.18
21.42
16.00
24.64
16.72
21.43

stage 5

15.79
18.06
15.70
21.47
24.87
20.25
22.56
32.89
21.01
26.97
28.57
26.58
22.04
25.37
24.16
22.45
25.25
21.76
26.17
26.80
28.47
23.72
23.86
36.08
34.12
22.67
2431
23.43
34.64

stage 6

16.72
18.70
15.58
16.63
20.09
18.92
24.96
25.31
20.28
19.82
20.57
23.32
28.55
20.65
22.87
26.51
22.36
21.67
35.09
22.81
24.98
23.42
28.73
30.00
23.87
20.18
24.17
18.14
23.07

stage 7

17.51
16.85
15.50
33.22
23.69
26.78
20.02
18.16
20.46
20.45
23.04
26.86
24.52
22.47
23.35
22.28
25.11
27.52
20.82
22.95
21.44
23.66
26.08
22.49
30.91
71.68
24.44
18.15
26.10

stage 8

13.24
15.89
1491
14.68
17.97
17.96
23.63
17.43
18.32
18.94
26.41
21.09
22.83
19.96
23.56
28.48
21.01
19.77
21.29
19.19
26.68
22.47
21.32
23.39
21.83
21.00
21.06
20.78
30.27

stage 9 stage 10

17.35
20.16
26.44
19.66
26.71
25.55
28.35
19.68
25.93
33.13
22.61
24.65
29.40
30.94
25.79
25.42
27.15
32.02
23.89
37.39
21.67
30.84
23.17
27.63
27.54
23.12
34.41
62.79
25.43

15.07
18.80
15.29
17.51
19.63
19.07
22.72
27.94
25.66
20.99
22.08
23.51
20.20
24.76
24.24
26.92
24.55
27.95
22.07
20.13
29.81
24.81
25.75
23.82
24.26
21.83
2331
17.95
27.94

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

ALIAS

KANDO KATE
NEVADA BLAZE
PORTAGEE SOUTHPAW
SIRINGO

NINE TOE JOE

ETTA MAE

GUNNER DOWN
FLYIN SHOOTIST
CABALLO BLANCO
BELLA COOLA
PALADAN PETE
MARSHAL KANE
KODIAK KID

PRETTY PALIMINO
PLEASANT VALLEY KID
MULEY MCCOY

ITTY BITTY

LUNITIC FRINGE
ZONA

BOURBON BRIAN
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
FLYING RAMROD
LARSON E PETTIFOGGER
CLAUDIA FEATHER
MATADOR
KINGSNAKE

VARMIT BILL

COYOTE CAP

NEVADA JIM
BARBWIRE

RAMBLIN ROSE
BENDER

KENNY REDS

TOTAL

268.12
268.57
271.13
272.79
273.78
274.66
276.55
276.81
277.16
283.70
284.61
284.94
286.27
287.32
289.30
289.48
290.77
291.78
292.18
293.07
293.58
293.64
295.35
296.06
296.13
298.22
298.25
305.26
306.46
307.25
307.54
308.53
308.88

Cat

CG
LS
CcC
SS
SR
GD
GF
WR
BW
LSS
CBN
SD
SR
LBW
WR
ES
CG
WR
DU
WR
cC
BW
ESD
GD
WR
SS
FC
CBN
FC
DU
LEP
FC
CBN

Posse
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stage 1

33.68
27.29
30.03
25.02
27.75
28.42
29.41
27.86
29.12
28.89
30.06
29.41
40.15
28.04
38.69
36.99
29.45
28.42
29.50
35.74
30.19
3141
33.58
33.90
30.98
28.73
28.86
26.44
26.93
29.42
32.17
30.76
31.82

stage 2

23.49
24.11
23.56
20.04
22.45
25.77
26.30
24.36
28.86
24.51
27.68
25.18
30.56
22.88
21.05
26.00
34.61
32.20
27.21
25.64
29.63
24.92
26.59
26.99
32.95
28.36
30.07
23.48
34.82
24.66
30.28
22.43
26.44

stage 3

24.91
29.04
26.45
33.00
27.26
24.51
27.42
24.24
23.82
34.84
27.08
26.98
26.39
33.56
26.48
25.56
3241
26.66
25.90
23.17
25.64
27.40
29.57
27.30
29.80
26.50
28.17
60.06
30.81
25.13
27.90
24.47
27.61

stage 4

20.48
22.32
24.16
29.34
20.38
23.88
22.44
22.74
22.26
21.86
33.98
24.70
23.38
37.32
21.22
23.75
20.47
26.02
23.97
27.66
28.46
28.73
23.71
23.39
28.43
20.50
28.18
22.40
25.68
32.09
26.10
23.22
25.89

stage 5

29.67
28.13
27.73
37.07
28.74
35.60
26.32
31.89
34.45
36.01
28.21
33.58
31.31
26.44
24.98
41.54
34.08
38.83
25.97
26.06
30.17
42.37
30.45
35.32
41.92
31.56
45.08
27.31
36.53
27.45
34.53
28.80
30.29

stage 6

22.98
29.13
26.09
27.76
23.67
25.42
27.03
33.98
29.29
28.26
27.69
30.36
25.93
36.45
23.01
26.12
37.46
25.69
27.08
30.03
33.97
26.57
31.08
28.28
31.79
26.20
30.99
30.63
24.21
44.93
29.01
27.73
28.95

stage 7

25.55
24.47
26.71
26.61
34.81
26.31
30.05
28.68
29.87
25.56
31.49
27.46
25.96
28.81
23.86
26.61
27.27
27.58
28.58
27.62
35.35
28.88
31.23
28.86
23.90
35.77
24.80
38.36
43.40
34.45
30.53
24.94
33.06

stage 8

23.68
23.42
29.74
23.54
39.53
29.77
37.26
23.13
27.08
23.45
24.83
25.61
26.42
23.01
21.37
25.24
25.13
24.80
39.27
31.93
24.99
25.89
27.60
25.93
24.16
28.26
22.58
27.48
30.76
30.94
34.77
25.72
37.29

stage 9 stage 10

25.72
33.08
29.28
28.51
25.82
28.77
25.51
31.44
27.43
28.34
29.50
30.04
27.48
24.51
39.63
28.99
27.50
31.31
27.70
32.55
28.46
31.93
28.84
32.53
26.48
35.86
33.90
26.17
27.33
27.38
33.43
47.16
33.67

37.96
27.58
27.38
21.90
23.37
26.21
24.81
28.49
24.98
31.98
24.09
31.62
28.69
26.30
49.01
28.68
22.39
30.27
37.00
32.67
26.72
25.54
32.70
33.56
25.72
36.48
25.62
22.93
25.99
30.80
28.82
53.30
33.86

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

ALIAS

SHOTZY LADY
RUSTY SPRINGS
MISS CHIEVEIOUS
RJRUST

DAKOTA WILDKAT
TWO DOT

HAIL HOT MARY
RATTLESNAKE SLIM
JR BRAVO

SLY PUPPY
DAHONEY

HEY GRANDPA
DAISY JANE

QUEEN OF BLING
NAVEY DAVY
TRUSTY DOG
BUXTON LOOKOUT
PAPPY MILES

COLT WALKER
MISS BECKY

CAT CLAW

KATIE LAWLESS
EARL BRASSE

RUBY BELLE
CHANCE DERRINGER
SPECIALK

M B FIELDS

SHOTGUN SHANNON

JACKRABBIT JOE
CAD

JUSTH

SIX PACKIN JAN
CACTUS LASS

TOTAL

315.23
315.26
319.48
319.93
320.60
322.86
327.43
327.56
327.97
330.30
330.51
331.97
335.24
337.40
340.29
343.05
346.50
347.38
350.19
358.03
358.50
359.45
361.44
362.10
366.41
369.86
378.02
381.36
381.80
382.86
384.41
390.54
394.33

Cat

LCBN

LGF

SGF
GD
SGF

LSS
LBW
CcC
ES
ESD
SS
SS
LSS

LW
FCGF

FCD

Posse

W N Wy U0, U1 L0 L1 LR 00RO N PR NN OV R, WY WW W SN

stage 1

37.14
45.83
32.74
32.71
41.45
34.19
32.32
37.21
33.13
32.80
33.63
36.18
31.40
33.96
36.82
34.75
36.71
34.77
38.89
41.96
37.32
30.86
42.47
50.03
40.51
40.99
44.39
33.22
35.79
45.56
48.41
47.25
51.36

stage 2

32.23
27.93
24.66
34.04
34.84
27.47
36.71
38.27
27.88
31.63
32.42
26.81
26.06
39.49
33.78
22.64
30.26
29.44
41.67
42.83
35.59
27.13
25.46
29.35
39.66
28.66
32.46
23.96
34.85
40.23
38.52
35.56
48.76

stage 3

34.05
30.84
26.66
28.40
32.70
32.83
27.14
29.98
32.83
40.85
35.88
28.23
26.99
33.83
32.10
22.67
36.75
33.40
35.34
32.00
43.55
54.54
46.17
38.63
35.50
32.00
53.58
33.26
29.76
38.68
42.50
48.32
34.15

stage 4

26.68
26.16
26.98
26.60
26.24
25.05
23.99
26.90
26.92
24.13
27.64
24.98
26.49
29.01
27.87
51.38
31.10
29.59
27.29
28.37
24.66
27.65
23.69
32.89
29.70
26.24
27.94
30.37
26.60
35.49
34,51
35.95
32.04

stage 5

31.36
32.29
33.81
44.18
39.64
30.54
30.38
30.47
34.06
44.17
37.83
36.25
53.74
29.89
45.48
81.24
32.69
39.02
44.29
37.28
45.54
38.64
44.65
36.30
37.34
41.43
55.66
28.14
64.75
38.48
41.08
35.63
38.49

stage 6

31.67
29.59
29.75
28.31
26.60
36.61
37.71
29.65
29.07
31.10
31.85
26.87
27.73
37.67
31.39
24.73
32.57
29.84
34.03
41.92
31.00
38.74
35.26
29.23
43.68
38.61
33.72
64.46
31.98
37.17
38.37
40.83
35.95

stage 7

31.69
27.30
45.88
34.37
30.27
33.82
35.91
31.70
40.19
28.04
33.35
30.09
33.68
33.11
34.27
32.13
41.71
33.46
33.72
35.65
50.75
31.46
33.61
32.14
36.93
36.87
38.01
76.62
49.60
37.23
33.32
41.37
42.43

stage 8

26.93
24.38
37.04
25.69
26.39
39.17
26.96
37.21
41.08
30.61
33.38
25.80
25.70
26.59
30.97
20.56
32.64
49.51
28.01
33.58
28.45
34.42
31.43
33.13
31.77
42.86
29.48
24.49
30.23
33.21
34.31
33.55
32.05

stage 9 stage 10

31.62
28.66
35.77
36.32
34.97
31.04
27.99
34.82
31.06
33.95
33.81
33.03
34.75
36.53
35.50
26.99
38.63
37.65
31.91
34.39
35.93
43.26
45.23
52.49
38.04
45.02
31.82
36.99
46.24
36.10
43.72
34.83
40.69

31.86
42.28
26.19
29.31
27.50
32.14
48.32
31.35
31.75
33.02
30.72
63.73
48.70
37.32
32.11
25.96
33.44
30.70
35.04
30.05
25.71
32.75
33.47
27.91
33.28
37.18
30.96
29.85
32.00
40.71
29.67
37.25
38.41

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

ALIAS

IMAGINARY COWBOY
WOODEN NICKLES
SADDLE VAMP
SWEET SHOT SUE
WADDELL RED
PROSPERO PALADIN
WRANGLER RON

LOU GRAHAM

PINTO SMITH
CYANIDE SUE

PECKER BIRD
MARSHAL CHANCE TAKER
SHANLEY SHOOTER
BUMPER

LONG TOE JOE

TEXAS BRETT

DUSTY BUCKBOARD
GIDDYUP KID
BUCKSHOT SHERIDEN
RED RIVER WRANGLER
SINGIN SUE SHANLEY
MAJOR PAIN

IMA DAISY

APRIL MAE

SAUCY SUSIE
HAWKEYE HOWDY

X MARK

MYSTERIOUS MR MCRAE
SUNDOWN MIKE
MAD DOG TOO
SWEET LIL

HILDE CHARLEMAGNE
SAN JUAN

TOTAL

398.07
398.61
399.75
403.19
412.89
422.13
422.85
435.61
436.64
441.84
445.41
454.73
464.28
464.66
466.75
475.10
477.14
487.12
490.71
496.07
499.97
512.70
531.72
534.33
566.50
603.19
613.52
664.17
728.01
743.14
751.53
761.53
4633.30

Cat

FCGF
LSS
LFN
GD
DU
EP
FCGF
SD
LFC
SGF
SR

SS
JB
CBN
SGF
BK
FCD
SD
LFC

LN
LN
LSS
CBN
SS
ESD
SR
CBN
LD
LSS
CBN

Posse
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stage 1

62.80
36.80
40.35
43.47
73.42
40.72
36.52
47.16
44.68
48.24
50.82
44.05
33.06
41.84
50.16
38.29
34.82
59.01
57.32
59.63
53.45
46.63
74.05
69.46
55.11
73.22
64.07
68.80
57.65
81.54
84.97
70.59
24.28

stage 2

35.38
74.26
39.43
37.92
31.79
37.67
70.95
34.94
42.64
38.32
38.94
52.34
29.12
35.49
60.57
32.68
29.12
43.54
42.84
43.24
58.83
53.13
36.54
47.65
48.41
46.01
40.60
64.63
56.10
57.10
89.03
76.47
27.81

stage 3

46.56
35.47
36.63
49.07
52.65
50.28
33.39
47.86
41.21
39.84
36.78
34.29
33.02
54.29
45.14
36.95
150.00
36.37
42.79
56.89
60.41
39.28
150.00
37.49
48.21
51.17
150.00
59.65
56.81
69.74
64.72
150.00
900.00

stage 4

27.39
30.45
40.26
31.47
30.37
37.97
29.21
35.92
42.61
36.05
34.58
59.26
36.23
39.09
34.98
27.04
68.63
32.96
38.49
41.14
68.11
40.65
27.62
38.45
48.46
39.13
47.45
55.94
43.58
55.78
60.17
55.14
900.00

stage 5

47.15
40.40
38.10
40.36
60.20
38.60
54.34
37.40
41.56
47.14
42.10
36.16
46.79
57.10
56.80
29.78
26.45
42.13
43.04
56.31
53.63
55.67
35.48
48.69
51.17
150.00
41.82
72.49
105.18
93.98
79.71
62.26
900.00

stage 6

32.85
32.54
37.65
4137
35.92
62.96
45.85
54.39
42.55
47.95
49.67
74.33
150.00
4233
45.19
29.85
33.84
58.77
48.60
54.51
41.26
44.84
37.41
63.63
76.12
50.43
91.30
56.22
63.81
70.36
85.29
56.44
900.00

stage 7

43.47
35.41
50.94
40.68
32.72
36.90
39.36
50.31
43.55
54.74
55.30
38.35
33.95
40.12
46.35
150.00
52.59
43.69
44.42
55.38
43.35
52.39
47.96
71.22
47.05
42.72
47.98
69.87
58.74
88.65
69.94
82.74
900.00

stage 8

39.88
40.42
33.37
36.49
27.56
36.60
41.26
42.21
41.54
40.78
36.72
35.71
35.90
35.94
38.76
50.13
29.10
32.45
36.40
42.74
40.89
62.02
31.91
61.68
74.31
45.55
46.11
69.92
150.00
73.10
55.59
70.31
34.60

stage 9 stage 10

33.56
40.99
47.23
38.98
38.76
46.49
34.81
49.60
53.42
50.77
58.52
38.92
34.96
82.19
53.65
46.59
26.01
78.49
86.25
44.18
36.58
74.60
58.69
46.93
70.13
65.54
39.39
78.56
86.33
92.53
77.08
79.29
22.98

29.03
31.87
35.79
43.38
29.50
33.94
37.16
35.82
42.88
38.01
41.98
41.32
31.25
36.27
35.15
33.79
26.58
59.71
50.56
42.05
43.46
43.49
32.06
49.13
47.53
39.42
44.80
68.09
49.81
60.36
85.03
58.29
23.63

Remarks

CLEAN



129 GRAY BEARD 4661.08 SS 4 900.00 900.00 900.00 28.30 35.22 29.73 33.25 34.58 900.00 900.00
130 HURRICANE CAMILLE 4782.32 LCBN 6 50.06 58.21 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 37.29 68.74 68.02



